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1,974 SF AVAILABLE

4229 BIRCH STREET, NEWPORT BEACH
CALIFORNIA 92660




1,974 SF
EVAILABLE

+0.67 Acre
— Parcel

Trash

100
130
150
175
180

SUITE

Suite 180
2,600 SF

SIZE

Suite 175
2,600 SF

1,974 SF
1,974 SF
2,650 SF
2,600 SF
2,600 SF

Suite 150 Suite 130
2,650 SF 1,974 SF

I Available

AVAILABILITY
Leased
Available
Leased
Leased

Leased

4229 BIRCH STREET, NEWPORT BEACH CALIFORNIA 92660

FILOOR PIL

Suite 100
1,974 SF

I Leased
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John Wayne Radisson Hotel
Airport Q

Staples Fairmont Hotel

AIRPORT AREA
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Newport P!

Corporate License #01355491

The distributor of this communication is performing acts for which
a real estate license is required. The information contained herein
has been obtained from sources deemed reliable but has not been
verified and no guarantee, warranty or representation, either ex-
press or implied, is made with respect to such information. Terms
of sale or lease and availability are subject to change or withdrawal




